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GYMNASIUM

MENS TOILET

UP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

U
P

EXISTING POOL

EQUIPMENT RM.

EXISTING POOL - NO CHANGE

BLEACHERS N.I.C.

ENTRY VESTIBULE

01

WOMENS TOILET

07

08

MEETING / PARTY ROOM

CONCESSION

VESTIBULE

12

MEN'S TOILET & SHOWER ROOM

13

14

STOR.

OFFICE

STORAGE

VESTIBULE

FITNESS CENTER

VISITORS LOCKER ROOM

HOME TEAM LOCKER ROOM

CORRIDOR

STORAGE

CORRIDOR

WOMEN'S TOILET &

SHOWER ROOM

03

05

03A

E1



EXISTING POOL

EQUIPMENT RM.

UPPER PART OF

GYMNASIUM

OFFICES

21

STORAGE

22

MECH. ROOM.

E2
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GYMNASIUM

MENS TOILET

UP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

U
P

CANDY DISPLAY

POPCORN MACHINE

EXISTING POOL

EQUIPMENT RM.

BLEACHERS N.I.C.

ENTRY VESTIBULE

01

WOMENS TOILET

07

08

MEETING / PARTY ROOM

05

CONCESSION

02

VESTIBULE

12

MEN'S TOILET & SHOWER ROOM

13

14

STOR.

04

OFFICE

03

STORAGE

10

VESTIBULE

11

FITNESS CENTER

15

VISITORS LOCKER ROOM

17

HOME TEAM LOCKER ROOM

16

CORRIDOR

18

STORAGE

19

CORRIDOR

06

WOMEN'S TOILET &

SHOWER ROOM

02

03

05

03A

NACHO CHEESE DISP.

04

08

UNDER-COUNTER

REFRIGERATOR

06

SNOW CONE MACHINE

DRINK COOLER

CLEANING SINK

NACHO MACHINE

SOFT PRETZEL

MACHINE

UNDER-COUNTER

ICE MACHINE

HOTDOG MACHINE

SHELVING

STORAGE

HAND WASH SINK

CASH

REGISTER

TRASH

RECEPTACLE

F.D.

E3



EXISTING POOL

EQUIPMENT RM.

UPPER PART OF

GYMNASIUM

MECHANICAL

20

OFFICES

21

STORAGE

22

MECH. ROOM.

E4


